XVIIl BRASILEIRO OPEN RAM RIFLE - 32 Etapa 25/05/2025

CLASS.

Class.
10

Class.
1 o
20
30
4°
50
60
70
80
90

2P
2P
23

o

Class.
10
20
30

2P

Class.
10

Class.
10

Class.
10

Class.
10
20
30

2P
2P

CATEGORIA
Rifle Precisao

Nome
Pedro Cagnoni

Carabina .22 Mira Livre
Nome

Hugo Conte Treu

Bruno Braguetto
Marcelo Lopes Ferreira
Paulo Henrique Bontempo
Diego Ramos Garcia
Rodolfo Siulys

Rogério Siulys

Joao Marcel Harada
Juliano Mariano Da Silva

Bruno Braguetto
Hugo Conte Treu
Paulo Henrique Bontempo

Carabina .22 Mira Aberta
Nome

Renato Covolato
Eduardo Andres Roces
Heitor Gambetta

Renato Covolato

Puma Mira Livre
Nome

Rodolfo Siulys

Puma Mira Aberta
Nome
Eduardo Andres Roces

Carabina Ar - Agao Mola - Mira Livre

Nome

Diego Ramos Garcia

Carabina Ar - Agao e Mira Livre

Nome

Roberto Guadagnin
Renato Tost Fajardo
Marcelo Lopes Ferreira

Renato Tost Fajardo
Roberto Guadagnin

MARCA - MODELO - CALIBRE

Marca - Modélo - Calibre
Remington - .308

Marca - Modélo
Anschutz
Impala

Cz

Cz

Cz

CBC 8122

CBC 8122
CBC

CBC

Impala
Anschutz
Cz

Marca - Modélo
Cz

CBC Nylon
CBC

Cz

Marca - Modélo - Calibre
Puma - .357mag

Marca - Modélo - Calibre
Puma - 38 SPL

Marca - Modélo - Calibre
Weihrauch - HW97 - 4,5

Marca - Modélo - Calibre
Fx - Impact M3 - .5,5

Fx - Impact M3 - .5,5
Nova Vista Alpha - .5,5

Fx - Impact M3 - .5,5
Fx - Impact M3 - .5,5

PONTUAGAO

Pontuagao
118

Pontuacgao
300
300
296
296
280
279
276
272
252

298
299
295

Pontuacgao
265
196
147

259

Pontuagao
181

Pontuagao
253

Pontuagao
281

Pontuacgao
299
299
293

297
297

X's

X's

X's

X's

X's

X's
21
20
15

16
17



