## XVIII BRASILEIRO OPEN RAM RIFLE - 3ª Etapa 25/05/2025

<b>^</b>	III BIXASILLING OF	LIN IXAIVI IXII LL - 5 Lla	pa ZJIUJIZU	25
CLASS.	CATEGORIA	MARCA - MODÊLO - CALIBRE	PONTUAÇÃO	X's
	Rifle Precisão			
Class.		Marca - Modêlo - Calibre	Pontuação	X's
1º	Pedro Cagnoni	Remington308	118	0
	Carabina .22 Mira Livre			
Class.		Marca - Modêlo	Pontuação	X's
1°	Hugo Conte Treu	Anschutz	300	22
2°	Bruno Braguetto	Impala	300	19
3°	Marcelo Lopes Ferreira	Cz	296	19
4º	Paulo Henrique Bontempo	Cz	296	13
5°	Diego Ramos Garcia	Cz	280	5
6°	Rodolfo Siulys	CBC 8122	279	2
7°	Rogério Siulys	CBC 8122	276	4
8°	Joao Marcel Harada	CBC	272	4
9°	Juliano Mariano Da Silva	CBC	252	0
2ª P	Bruno Braguetto	Impala	298	15
2ª P	Hugo Conte Treu	Anschutz	299	17
2ª P	Paulo Henrique Bontempo	Cz	295	8
	Carabina .22 Mira Aberta			
Class.	Nome	Marca - Modêlo	<mark>Pontuaç</mark> ão	X's
1º	Renato Covolato	Cz Cz	265	4
2°	Eduardo Andres Roces	CBC Nylon	196	0
3°	Heitor Gambetta	CBC	147	0
2ª P	Renato Covolato	Cz	259	1
		11-05-05-11		
	Puma Mira Livre		7	
Class.	Nome	Marca - Modêlo - Calibre	Pontuação	X's
1º	Rodolfo Siulys	Puma357mag	181	0
	Puma Mira Aberta			
Class.	Nome	Marca - Modêlo - Calibre	Pontuação	X's
1º	Eduardo Andres Roces	Puma - 38 SPL	253	0
	Carabina Ar - Ação Mola - Mira Livre			
Class.	Nome	Marca - Modêlo - Calibre	Pontuação	X's
1º	Diego Ramos Garcia	Weihrauch - HW974,5	281	6
	Carabina Ar - Ação e Mira Livre			
Class.		Marca - Modêlo - Calibre	Pontuação	X's
1º	Roberto Guadagnin	Fx - Impact M35,5	299	21
2º	Renato Tost Fajardo	Fx - Impact M35,5	299	20
3°	Marcelo Lopes Ferreira	Nova Vista Alpha5,5	293	15
2ª P	Renato Tost Fajardo	Fx - Impact M35,5	297	16
2ª P	Roberto Guadagnin	•	297	17
4" F	Nobello Guadayıllı	Fx - Impact M35,5	<b>431</b>	17